
Pre‐RFP Meeting

Fy 2020, Wave 4

Waco & Brownwood District ‐ Specific Deliverable Contracts August 6, 2020

US 281 ‐ Feasibility Study/Schematic/Environmental 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm

Solicitation: 601CT0000004480 Webex Meeting

Session Participant List for "Pre‐RFP ‐ US 281 ‐ Wave 4 ‐ Waco & Brownwood Districts":

Participant Name Email Date

1 José J. Rivera jrivera@lattatech.com 8/6/2020

2 Bobby Littlefield bobby.littlefield@atkinsglobal.com 8/6/2020

3 Kevin Dickey kdickey@hwlochner.com 8/6/2020

4 Kristen Grenwelge kristen.grenwelge@jacobs.com 8/6/2020

5 Clint Jumper CJumper@emailatg.com 8/6/2020

6 Matt Craig mcraig@halff.com 8/6/2020

7 Rick Mitchell rick.mitchell@meadhunt.com 8/6/2020

8 Ben Torres/CDM Smith torresb@cdmsmith.com 8/6/2020

9 Rob Bailey rob.bailey@atkinsglobal.com 8/6/2020

10 angela@civilassociates.com angela@civilassociates.com 8/6/2020

11 Wendy Travis wgtravis@garverusa.com 8/6/2020

12 Dhruva Lahon dhruva.lahon@kimley‐horn.com 8/6/2020

13 Jason Richter Jason.Richter@hdrinc.com 8/6/2020

14 todd tthurber@lja.com 8/6/2020

15 Tom Flaherty tflaherty@sam.biz 8/6/2020

16 Michael Sexton mSexton@Halff.com 8/6/2020

17 Melissa Fontenot, Cypress Environ. mfontenot@cypressec.com 8/6/2020

18 Mahi Naga (HVJ) MNaga@hvj.com 8/6/2020

19 Sarah Cathcart scathcart@mbakerintl.com 8/6/2020

20 Paul Voiles pvoiles@binkleybarfield.com 8/6/2020

21 Mike Garrison MGarrison@bgeinc.com 8/6/2020

22 Casey Carlton Casey.Carlton@wsp.com 8/6/2020

23 Joe Shalkowski joe.shalkowski@atkinsglobal.com 8/6/2020

24 Moosa Saghian msaghian@ltraengineers.com 8/6/2020

25 frank.cox@volkert.com frank.cox@volkert.com 8/6/2020

26 frank.cox@volkert.com frank.cox@volkert.com 8/6/2020

27 Michael Walters Shane.Walters@hdrinc.com 8/6/2020

28 Glenn Graham glenn.graham@kci.com 8/6/2020

29 cmundie cmundie@lja.com 8/6/2020

30 Michelle Cook mlcook@garverusa.com 8/6/2020

31 Sandra Sanchez ssanchez@jmt.com 8/6/2020

32 Srikrishna Peapully krishna.peapully@aecom.com 8/6/2020

33 Lori Davidson lori.davidson@kimley‐horn.com 8/6/2020

34 Ram Maddali maddalirs@cdmsmith.com 8/6/2020

35 Rusty Ozmer rkozmer@garverusa.com 8/6/2020

36 Sofia Castillo ‐ RJ Rivera Associates, Inc. castillo@rjrivera.com 8/6/2020

37 TonyEstes tonyes‐c@txdot.gov 8/6/2020



38 Doug Huneycutt doug.huneycutt@neel‐schaffer.com 8/6/2020

39 Sandra Sanchez ssanchez@jmt.com 8/6/2020

40 Luis Villamil lvillamil@dsenglabs.com 8/6/2020

41 Melinda Jensen melinda.jensen@aecom.com 8/6/2020

42 Brittany Pope brittany.pope@volkert.com 8/6/2020

43 Al Lopez allopez@garverusa.com 8/6/2020

44 Melissa Beasley ‐ BGE mbeasley@bgeinc.com 8/6/2020

45 Cody Stone cstone@emailatg.com 8/6/2020

46 larry redden lredden@ieaworld.com 8/6/2020

47 BEWeathersbee beweathersbee@garverusa.com 8/6/2020

48 Paul Schrader pschrader@cpyi.com 8/6/2020

49 Caroline Cianni ciannica@cdmsmith.com 8/6/2020

50 Kylie Claypool KClaypool@ieaworld.com 8/6/2020

51 Dianna Tate dianna.tate@atkinsglobal.com 8/6/2020

52 Jennifer Smith (IEA Inc.) jsmith@ieaworld.com 8/6/2020

53 Mickey Marlow mmarlow@pape‐dawson.com 8/6/2020

54 Mike Chavez MChavez@wsbeng.com 8/6/2020

55 kenny.krishnan kenny.krishnan@daarcorp.com 8/6/2020

56 Jason Scantling jason.scantling@txdot.gov 8/6/2020

57 Roger Gonzalez rgonzalez@entechhou.com 8/6/2020

58 Josh Shen Josh.Shen@hdrinc.com 8/6/2020

59 Rain Nox rain.nox@mbakerintl.com 8/6/2020

60 Laura Weis laura.weis@mbakerintl.com 8/6/2020

61 Caroline Cianni ciannica@cdmsmith.com 8/6/2020

62 Maribel Chavez maribel.chavez@aecom.com 8/6/2020

63 Alex Borger alex.borger@meadhunt.com 8/6/2020

64 Sharell Weeams (CRIADO) sweeams@criadoassociates.com 8/6/2020

65 Sharell Weeams (CRIADO) sweeams@criadoassociates.com 8/6/2020

66 My Turner, BGE mturner@bgeinc.com 8/6/2020

67 Cristina Criado ccriado@criadoassociates.com 8/6/2020

68 Steve Perez (RJ RIVERA Associates, Inc.) sperez@rjrivera.com 8/6/2020

69 Shakeel Ahmed SAhmed@ieaworld.com 8/6/2020

70 Susan Chavez swchavez@garverusa.com 8/6/2020

71 Brett Pope brett.pope@terracon.com 8/6/2020

72 rfriesenhahn rfriesenhahn@jmt.com 8/6/2020

73 Michael Medina mmedina@sam.biz 8/6/2020

74 Jacqueline Smolik jsmolik@spiritenv.com 8/6/2020

75 Robert Parrent greg.parrent@jacobs.com 8/6/2020

76 Leslie Bruce leslie.bruce@kimley‐horn.com 8/6/2020

77 Niko Mozaffar niko.mozaffar@is‐engineers.com 8/6/2020

78 Katy Ruzicka kruzicka@cpyi.com 8/6/2020

79 GRIMESJM grimesjm@cdmsmith.com 8/6/2020

80 Scott Forbes wsforbes@garverusa.com 8/6/2020

81 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com 8/6/2020

82 Jennifer Gonzales jennifer.gonzales@kci.com 8/6/2020

83 soudarirg@cdmsmith.com soudarirg@cdmsmith.com 8/6/2020

84 Syed Jafar sjafar@hvj.com 8/6/2020



85 Richard Skopik ‐ H.W. Lochner rskopik@hwlochner.com 8/6/2020

86 Sharell Weeams sweeams@criadoassociates.com 8/6/2020

87 Allison Kurwitz allison.kurwitz@txdot.gov 8/6/2020

88 Jodie Kelly 8/6/2020

89 Jaime Vela Jr jaime.a.vela@txdot.gov 8/6/2020

90 Chris Graf 8/6/2020

91 Victor Goebel 8/6/2020


